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Notes:

1. Tubing Spiral Duct

2. Fume arms for (2) tables are mounted to 10' arm stands

3. Fume arms for welding booths are mounted to 2" x 2"

tubing walls using mounting brackets and unistrut

4. Duct attaching to (2) 12,000 CFM motors

Plan View

26" 45°

elbow

28" 45°

elbow

28" 45°

elbow

28" 45°

elbow

Date: 11/7/12 Drawn by:MDT

Sheet No: 1 0f 1

Project: Local 455 Boilermakers

95 Cypress Drive

P# 919-570-2862  F# 919-570-2863

Drawing: Duct Layout

Youngsville, NC   27596
AvaniAvani Environmental Intl.

Rev.: 1

Local 455 Boilermakers

Dust Collector System

12'-4"

8'-6"

6'-5"

7'-1"

4'

Scale - 1:32

20.19

54.50

57.19

57.19

57.19

55.25 57.54 56.84 59.84

62.07

43.82

32.00

58.00

46.44

33.61

43.77

25.49

27.19

3.19

27.19

25.94

31.65

35.14

53.79

24.40

43.43

12'-10"

3'-7"

44.94

10.19

6.26

3.75

170.19

25.46

52.60

75.19

Elevation View

9'-8"

10'-10"

6'

To

Fume Arm

To Main

Ductline

To Main

Ductline

Fan

Silencer

Birdscreen

28" 90°

elbow

28" 90°

elbow

28" to 30"

Reducer

15'-11"

10'

24.00

50.00

29.06

24.75


